

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18378/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2006 in WP No. 1041/1996 & WP No. 1295/1997 & WP No. 1863/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

ASHOK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19212 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 3069 of 2007

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 27/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aseem Chancha, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

In SLP(C) 3069/07      Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shobha Dixit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. C. Balakrishna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 13.03.2007 subject to part-heard, if any.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

Court Master