

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) NO. 18378 OF 2006

(From the judgment and order dated 20/09/2006 in WP No. 1041/1996 &
WP No. 1295/1997 & WP No. 1863/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF
ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

ASHOK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA & ORS.
Petitioner

Pet

Is)

VERSUS

RAM LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 19212 OF 2006

S.L.P. (C) NO. 3069 OF 2007

Date: 25/04/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aseem Chandra, Adv.

&rr In SLP 3069/07

Mr. Mahesh Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.

Mr. C Balakrishna, Adv.

Mr. T Mahipal, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

State of U.P.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the second week of May, 2007 on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master